www.1-light.eu777 > Lamps
www.1-light.eu Lamps < 778
Lamps
Pages 779-804
25
www.1-light.eu779 > Lamps
230V
230V

NO
NO
Order Code Light ColourLampholder Watts Input DimmableLumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle
CCT
(K)
9940L  |  20W  |  LED  |  T9  |  G10Q
375mm
www.1-light.eu803 > Lamps
9007LA   | 7W  |  SMD 2835  |  T5  |  Glass
9016LA   | 16W  |  SMD 2835  |  T5  |  Glass
9018LA  | 18W  |  SMD 2835  |  T5  |  Glass
550mm
16mm
T5 LED tube
1150mm
16mm
T5 LED tube
1450mm
16mm
T5 LED tube
9G01/GR/E  |  0,5W  |  SMD LED  |  G45  |  E27
45mm
68mm
G45 LED Ball Lamps
230V
230V
230V
230V
9G01/GR/E
9G01/BL/B
9G01/GR/B
9G01/R/B
Green
Blue
Green
Red
E27
B22
B22
B22
0,5W
0,5W
0,5W
0,5W
NO
NO
NO
NO
200
200
200
200
Order Code Light ColourLampholder Watts Input Dimmable
9G01/R/B  |  0,5W  |  SMD LED  |  G45  |  B22
9G01/GR/B  |  0,5W  |  SMD LED  |  G45  |  B22
45mm
68mm
45mm
68mm
45mm
68mm
9G01/BL/B  |  0,5W  |  SMD LED  |  G45  |  B22
Lamps < 804